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Nome

1° ROUBA CENA
2° LIGEIRINHO
B COSPE FOGO
4° MACACU

5 CAMARO
6° COYOTE

7° CACHORRO LOUCO

8° NOVATO
ON CORONEL
10° MAQUINA
11° PIT BULL
12° BIRUTA
ik CORINGA

Anilha
arena
arena

amacap
coelho
arena
arena

ARENA
arena

ARENA
coelho
arena
arena

coelho

CANARIO DA TERRA 16/10/2021
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Dono

MATHEUS MARINS

ALEXANDRE
FABRINE
PABLO
JONAS PALETA
BRUNO
MARLON FARIAS
CRISTIANO
DYOUSEY
PAULINHO
ZE NETTO
EDUARDO
GABRIEL

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
RIO
SG
ITABORAI
MARICA
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/152
0/144
0/141
0/117
0/115
0/112
0/108
0/91
0/90
0/84
0/84
0/69
0/61

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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